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Te Pānui o Te Kura o Te Uku 29/19           26 Mahuru 2019 
 

Tēnā koutou e te whānau o Te Uku 

Thanks to everyone who turned up to our Sustainable Goals Exhibition on Friday. As you will have seen, our 
students have learnt a great deal about their specific UN Goal and had a lot to share with everyone. The 
students thoroughly enjoyed the opportunity to articulate their learning and to express the important messages 
they have learnt about; clean water and sanitation, poverty, climate change, sustainable cities and life below 
water. Some of this learning has had links to local community projects, with our students assisting with coastal 
planting and beach clean ups. The Y2-4 group have also been collecting goods such as clothing and books to 
donate to those in need and have begun to work on our horse paddock restoration by planting many new 
plants along the water way, in the hopes of turning it from a ‘sad stream’ into a ‘happy’ one.  
 
As we approach the end of Term 3, we are looking forward to a wealth of exciting learning opportunities in 
Term 4. One of these opportunities involves having some teachers from Chile join us for a few days. They are 
looking forward to learning more about NZ education and to utilising their English language skills in an 
authentic setting. We in turn are looking forward to learning about Chilean culture and the Spanish language. 
 
I hope the weather is kind to us all over the holiday break and that everyone gets to enjoy some time with 
friends and family, doing the things you love. We look forward to welcoming everyone back to school on 
Monday 14 October. 
 

Ngā mihi ki a koutou, 
Pip Mears – Principal 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Some Photos from the Exhibition 
 

     
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Us  
swimming@orcon.net.nz 
  

Message us on Facebook Text or Call: 02041853735  
Phone: 8433380  

Swimming lessons  
Professional lessons at a great price  

October Monday 7th - Friday 11th  
2nd week of the next school holidays  

5 daily lessons 
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Upcoming Events: 
Term 3 2019 

September 

26 Interschool Speech Competition 

Y5 – 8 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Term Dates 2019 

Term 1:  
Thursday 7 Feb - Friday 12 April 
 
Term 2:  
Monday 29 April - Friday 5 July 
 
Term 3:  
Monday 22 July - Friday 27 September 
 
Term 4:  
Monday 14 October - Thursday 20 December 
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Term Dates 2020 

Term 1:  
Tuesday 4 Feb - Thursday 9 April  
(Good Friday 10th Apr) 
 
Term 2:  
Tuesday 28 April - Friday 3 July 
(27th Apr ANZAC observance day) 
 
Term 3:  
Monday 20 July - Friday 25 September 
 
Term 4:  
Monday 12 October - Wednesday 16 
December 
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Price changes 

effective from term 4 

Te Uku Farmers market 

School Lunch Price List 
Pies    $3.80 
Sausage Rolls $2.50 
Just Juice             $2.50 
Calciyum  $3.00 
Chips   $2.00 
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